Nr.

CoONGCUSAWN-—= Z VA WN —

o

Z

O 0O NOCO UV~ WN —

CoONGCUAWN-— Z

o

Z

O NG VA WN —

Setzliste Verbandsliga Nord Luftpistole 2015/16
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KKSV Legelshurst

Name, Vorname

Maier, Marion
Vukovic, Alexander
Kosmann, Oliver
Goos, Ralf

Maier, Berthold

VVF Foérch

Name, Vorname

Bula, Martin

Wolf, Torsten
Funk, Vitalis
Amschlinger, Nick
Funk, Valentin
Seitz, Angelika
Anbau, Reinhard
Vogel, Andreas
Seitz, Jurgen
West, Wolfram

SV Kappelrodeck

Name, Vorname

Kling, Andreas
Moser, Roland
Lott, Klaus
Vogel, Mirco
Frey, Christian
Hodapp, Rainer
Hirt, Manuel
Decker, Waltraut
Pfeifer, Hubert

SV Neuweier
Name, Vorname

Krzyanowski, Andreas Noe
Schuh, Daniel

Meier, Markus

Muller, Jurgen

Meier, Michael
Teurezbacher, Werner
Ernst, Bernd

Hellwig, Peter

Nawrotzki, Manfred
Huber, Thomas

SV Ichenheim

Name, Vorname

Muller, Sebastian
Huck, Karl-Heinz
Huck, Christian
Kéhl, Maximilian
Kempf, Franz
Mast, Andreas
Kindle, Kai
Renner, Andreas

aktueller
Schnitt
344,00
342,50
341,00
339,00
322,00

aktueller
Schnitt
357,00
356,00
355,00
344,00
343,00
340,50
339,50
334,50
259,00
0,00

aktueller
Schnitt
360,00
355,50
355,00
354,80
344,57
335,50
334,00
330,50

#DIV/0!

aktueller
Schnitt
360,50
356,50
356,00
351,00
348,50
319,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

aktueller
Schnitt
364,00
347,00
346,14
345,00
335,86
331,00
320,00
0,00

1.

1.

1.

1.

WK

337
330
343
324
324

WK

357
341
339
334
338

WK

355
359
350

334
343

. WK

355
356
355
358
357

WK

364
347

345

331
320

2. WK

351
355
339
354
320

2. WK

353
347
347
347
341

2. WK

365
352
360

337
325

2. WK

366
357
357
344
340

2. WK

3. WK

3. WK

3. WK

3. WK

3. WK

4. WK

4. WK

4. WK

4. WK

4. WK

5. WK

5. WK

5. WK

5. WK

5. WK

6. WK

6. WK

6. WK

6. WK

6. WK

7. WK

7. WK

7. WK

7. WK

7. WK

Schnitt
2014 /15
336,86
353,20
345,50
360,86
322,00

Schnitt
2014/ 15
357,00
356,00
347,80

339,14
352,50
349,33
334,50
259,00

Schnitt
2014/ 15
362,57
345,67
350,43
354,80
344,57
327,00

330,50

Schnitt
2014/ 15
360,33
361,14
347,14
348,57
358,17
319,25
0,00

0,00
0,00

Schnitt
2014/ 15
360,17
347,71
346,14
347,83
335,86
348,50
347,86
0,00
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SSG Hohberg i

Name, Vorname aktueller 1. WK 2. WK 3. WK 4. WK 5. WK 6. WK 7. WK Schnitt
Schnitt 2014 /15

Faber, Holger 352,00 347 357 346,20
Neurath, Frank 351,71 351,71
Kater, Juliane 348,50 344 353 344,29
Fischer, Thomas 341,00 337 345 272,00
Heitz, Kai 338,50 329 348 329,80
Kunkel, Rudolf 331,00 320 342 347,50
Paluch, Jargen 328,00 328,00
Giesler, Reinhard 324,86 324,86
Wuttke, Wolfgang 0,00

Zimmermann, Wilfried 0,00

SV Haslach i. K.

Name, Vorname aktueller 1. WK 2. WK 3. WK 4. WK 5. WK 6. WK 7. WK Schnitt
Schnitt 2014 /15

Roth, Christian 356,00 356 338,00
Klausmann, Johannes 353,75 353,75
Neumaier, Erhard 339,00 339 354,00
Kienzler, Christine 337,00 337

RiBler, Frank 331,00 331,00
Usuk, Birol 325,00 325,00
Neumaier, Markus 323,00 323 338,33
RiBler, Leon 315,57 315,57
Kienzler, Markus 301,00 301

Stahl, Danny #DIV/0!



